Inkjet Printer
Epson Micro Piezo™ print head technology is built with extreme
durability, delivers impressive fast print speed and is both cost
and energy efficient. With a tilt adjustable 2.5” LCD viewer and
in-built interactive interface, enjoy greater comfort in viewing
and ease of use with the Epson ME™ Office 900WD.
•	 Affordable running costs with the all-new 143 inks
	 Enjoy the all-new 143 inks at exceptionally low running costs

ON-LINE GUIDE			   Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES
T141 INK SERIES			   PAGE YIELD *5		  ORDER CODE
	 BLACK                                                 	 230 			   C13T141190
	 CYAN                                                   				    C13T141290
	 MAGENTA                                            	 470 (Composite Yield)		  C13T141390
	 YELLOW                                              				    C13T141490
T143 INK SERIES
	 BLACK                                                 	 945 			   C13T143190
	 CYAN                                                   				    C13T143290
	 MAGENTA                                            	 755 (Composite Yield)		  C13T143390
	 YELLOW                                              				    C13T143490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA			   ORDER CODE
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4		  C13S041259
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R			   C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4			   C13S042071
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R	 C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4	 C13S041285
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4 	C13S041786
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R	 C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4	 C13S041332
EPSON and EXCEED YOUR VISION
are registered trademarks of  Seiko
Epson Corporation.
Al l  other product names and other